502584655 11/27/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2630750

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DA YU WANG	11/15/2013
DAVID M. RACINE	11/19/2013
SHENG YAO	11/15/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 5052
Internal Address:	M/C: 483-400-402
City:	TROY
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48007-5052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14091498

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)813-1211 Phone: 248-813-1207

Email: SUZANNE.M.BRITT@DELPHI.COM

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 5052
Address Line 2: M/C: 483-400-402

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48007-5052

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DP-320732
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PATRICK M. GRIFFIN

REEL: 031684 FRAME: 0203

PATENT

502584655

Signature:	/Patrick M. Griffin/
Date:	11/27/2013
Total Attachments: 1 source=DP320732_ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif	

PATENT REEL: 031684 FRAME: 0204

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-320732 entitled

ELECTROCHEMICAL DETECTION SYSTEM AND METHOD OF OPERATION

meu, i aumorize me	l a declaration dated as indicated below. If Vice President of Delphi Technologies, In and filing date of said application here in pa_) when known.	or his decimate to income the
Inventor's signature FULL NAME:	DA YU WANG	DATE: <u>//-/S-20/S</u> Declaration dated:
Residence:	TROY, MI 48084 USA	11-15-2013
Inventor's signature FULL NAME:	DAVID M. RACINE	DATE:
Residence:	DAVISON, MI 48423 USA	11-19-2013
Inventor's signature	<u> 1000 - 100</u>	DATE: <u>//-/(*-72/</u> 5
FULL NAME:	SHENG YAO	Declaration dated:
Residence:	TROY, MI 48098 USA	11-15-2013

PATENT REEL: 031684 FRAME: 0205

RECORDED: 11/27/2013